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±

^^

0 60 12030
Meter

Umarkeret skel
Legeplads/nedsivning

! ! ! Lokalplangrænse
! ! ! !Delområde

Delområde A1 Åben-lav
Delområde A2 Tæt-lav
Delområde B Grønt område
Delområde C Engområde

Bilag B
Lp  40-020-0011
Lokalplankort

Primær hovedstier
Beplantning
Tæt beplantning
Boligvej
Stamvej 2
Stamvej 1

A1
A2

A1

A1

A1

A1

C

A2

A2

B

B

B

T

Q

U

P

V

X

R

S

N


